
Team 36, schedule generated Friday, March 28, 2025 2:34:53 PM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

24 Tuesday 24-Sep 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

53 Sunday 29-Sep 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HAWKS

76 Thursday 3-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

105 Sunday 6-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

112 Tuesday 8-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

156 Thursday 17-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

163 Saturday 19-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

188 Monday 21-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

205 Thursday 24-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS

222 Sunday 27-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

248 Wednesday 30-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

270 Saturday 2-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

290 Monday 4-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

314 Friday 8-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

338 Sunday 10-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

352 Wednesday 13-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

391 Thursday 21-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

420 Sunday 24-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

440 Thursday 28-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS LEAFS

468 Sunday 1-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS HABS

488 Thursday 5-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

507 Sunday 8-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HAWKS

546 Friday 13-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

566 Sunday 15-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

589 Thursday 19-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

606 Saturday 21-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

628 Monday 23-Dec 9:00 PM NELSON HAWKS LEAFS

657 Wednesday 8-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

684 Monday 13-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS LEAFS

717 Sunday 19-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS BOWSER

740 Wednesday 22-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

764 Saturday 25-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

786 Monday 27-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

817 Saturday 1-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

823 Sunday 2-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

850 Thursday 6-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

886 Thursday 13-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

936 Wednesday 26-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS

949 Friday 28-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

969 Sunday 2-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

1000 Friday 7-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HAWKS

1011 Sunday 9-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

1037 Wednesday 12-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

910 Saturday 15-Mar 10:00 PM APP 1 LEAFS WINGS

1063 Sunday 16-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS BOWSER

RR012 Friday 21-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS

RR023 Sunday 23-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

RR058 Friday 28-Mar 8:30 PM ALDERSHOT LEAFS HAWKS

RR075 Sunday 30-Mar 6:30 PM ALDERSHOT LEAFS WINGS

RR103 Thursday 3-Apr 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

RR123 Sunday 6-Apr 11:00 AM APP 2 CHAMPIONSHIP


